
Standard Court List for 15/02/2013 Cambridge Court House

LJA: South Cambridge Magistrates' Court CMU: Peterborough CMU - Cambridgeshire

Session: 10:00 - 13:00   Panel: South Cambridgeshire Adult Courtroom: 02

Block: 11:30 - 12:00   Adult traffic

1 Mrs Angela Patricia BEETON  1300008876

19 Owl Way, Hartford, Huntingdon, Cambridgeshire, PE29 1YZ (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5013113 ASN: 1335CT0200000000132B

1 RR84060 Speeding - exceed 30 miles per hour on restricted road - automatic camera device

On 18/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a motor vehicle, namely FORD KA index number DG61FKA, on a restricted road, namely A605 Oundle Road,

Orton Longueville (opposite school), at a speed exceeding 30 miles per hour  Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and

Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

At 22:53hrs on 18/07/2012 the defendant drove FORD KA index number DG61FKA on A605 Oundle Road, Orton Longueville (opposite school) at a speed exceeding

the legal limit of 30 miles per hour. The speed recorded by means of an automatic radar camera was 40 miles per hour.

MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3-6pp

2 RT88567 Fail to give information re driver's identity as required

On 25/08/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire , having been required by or on behalf of the Chief Officer of Police for Cambridgeshire Constabulary, failed to give

information relating to the identification of the driver  of a vehicle, namely FORD KA index number DG61FKA, who was alleged to have been guilty of an offence

Contrary to section 172(3) of the Road Traffic Act 1988 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to section 172(3) of the Road Traffic Act 1988 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

On 25/08/2012 the defendant having been required by or on behalf of the Chief Officer of Police for Cambridgeshire Constabulary, failed to give information relating

to the identification of the driver  of a vehicle, namely FORD KA index number DG61FKA, who was alleged to have been guilty of an offence.

MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 6pp

2 Mr Terence Alan COLEMAN  DOB: 14/07/1945  Age: 67 1300008965

86 Southwell Road, Wisbech, Cambridgeshire, PE13 3LQ (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5013513 ASN: 1335CT0200000000136F

1 RR84060 Speeding - exceed 30 miles per hour on restricted road - automatic camera device

On 19/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a motor vehicle, namely NISSAN MICRA index number N510PRY, on a restricted road, namely The Avenue,

March, at a speed exceeding 30 miles per hour  Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic

Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

At 16:51hrs on 19/07/2012 the defendant drove NISSAN MICRA index number N510PRY on The Avenue, March at a speed exceeding the legal limit of 30 miles per

hour. The speed recorded by means of an automatic radar camera was 38 miles per hour.

MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3-6pp
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3 Mr Andrew Charles COX  DOB: 23/02/1956  Age: 56 1300008558

206 Admirals Way, Daventry, Northamptonshire, NN11 4LH (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5012113 ASN: 1335CT0200000000122Q

1 RR84203 Speeding - exceed 5/18/20/30/40/50/60 mph limit for a goods vehicle - manned equipment

On 17/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a mechanically propelled vehicle, being a  vehicle,  namely FIAT DOBLO index number WV61VPP, on a dual

carriageway road,  namely A14 EBC Stukeley (Low Road Flyover), at a speed exceeding 60  miles per hour, the speed specified in Schedule 6 to the Road Traffic

Regulation Act 1984 as being the maximum speed in relation to a vehicle of that class  Contrary to sections 86(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984

and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to sections 86(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

At 13:59hrs on 17/07/2012 the defendant drove a  vehicle,  namely FIAT DOBLO index number WV61VPP, on a dual carriageway road,   namely A14 EBC Stukeley

(Low Road Flyover) at a speed exceeding 60 miles per hour, being the legal limit for that class of vehicle.  The speed recorded by means of a laser speed detection

device  was 86 miles per hour.

MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3-6pp

4 Ms Rachel Helen DENNIS  DOB: 12/12/1974  Age: 38 1300008590

Greenacres, Hillrow Causeway, Haddenham, Ely, Cambridgeshire, CB6 3PA (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5012513 ASN: 1335CT0200000000126V

1 SV77014 Speeding - motor vehicle - exceed 60 mph - automatic camera device

On 18/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a motor vehicle, namely MERCEDES - BENZ index number J15DHL, on a single carriageway road, namely

A1123 Needingworth, at a speed exceeding 60 miles per hour  Contrary to article 3b of the 70 Miles Per Hour, 60 Miles Per Hour and 50 Miles Per Hour (Temporary

Speed Limit) Order 1977, section 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to article 3b of the 70 Miles Per Hour, 60 Miles Per Hour and 50 Miles Per Hour (Temporary Speed Limit) Order 1977, Section 89(1) of the Road Traffic

Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988

At 14:40hrs on 18/07/2012 the defendant drove MERCEDES - BENZ index number J15DHL on A1123 Needingworth, a single carriageway road, at a speed

exceeding the legal limit of 60 mph.  The speed, recorded by means of an automatic radar camera, was 69 mph.

MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3pp

5 Miss ELISHA EDWARDS  DOB: 27/08/1983  Age: 29 1300008841

2 LYSANDER CLOSE, UPPER CAMBOURNE, CAMBRIDGE, CAMBRIDGESHIRE, CB23 6DR (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5013013 ASN: 1335CT0200000000131A
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1 SV77010 Speeding - motor vehicle exceed 70 mph on a dual carriageway - automatic camera device

On 18/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a motor vehicle, namely PEUGEOT 307 index number GD04EWC, on a dual carriageway road, namely A14

Impington, at a speed exceeding 70 miles per hour  Contrary to article 2(c) of the 70 Miles Per Hour, 60 Miles Per Hour and 50 Miles Per Hour (Temporary Speed

Limit) Order 1977, section 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to article 2(c) of the 70 Miles Per Hour, 60 Miles Per Hour and 50 Miles Per Hour (Temporary Speed Limit) Order 1977, section 89(1) of the Road Traffic

Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988

At 06:55hrs on 18/07/2012 the defendant drove PEUGEOT 307 index number GD04EWC on A14 Impington, a dual carriageway, at a speed exceeding the legal limit

of 70 mph.  The speed recorded by means of an average speed camera was 84 mph.

MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3-6pp

6 Mr Marc FLETCHER  DOB: 01/07/1974  Age: 38 1300008507

9, Sherborne House, Sherborne Close, Darlington, County Durham, DL3 9UA (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5011713 ASN: 1335CT0200000000118L

1 SV77011 Speeding - motor vehicle exceed 70 mph on a dual carriageway - manned equipment

On 17/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a motor vehicle, namely VAUXHALL VECTRA index number VU53MKG, on a dual carriageway road, namely

A14 EBC Stukeley (Low Road Flyover), at a speed exceeding 70 miles per hour  Contrary to article 2(c) of the 70 Miles Per Hour, 60 Miles Per Hour and 50 Miles Per

Hour (Temporary Speed Limit) Order 1977, section 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to article 2(c) of the 70 Miles Per Hour, 60 Miles Per Hour and 50 Miles Per Hour (Temporary Speed Limit) Order 1977, section 89(1) of the Road Traffic

Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988

At 14:06hrs on 17/07/2012 the defendant drove VAUXHALL VECTRA index number VU53MKG on A14 EBC Stukeley (Low Road Flyover), a dual carriageway, at a

speed exceeding the legal limit of 70 mph.  The speed recorded by means of a laser speed detection device  was 80 mph.

MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3-6pp

7 Mr Sandor JAKAB  DOB: 16/06/1986  Age: 26 1300008949

24 Vange Place, Haverhill, Suffolk, CB9 0HT (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5013613 ASN: 1335CT0200000000137G
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1 RR84060 Speeding - exceed 30 miles per hour on restricted road - automatic camera device

On 19/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a motor vehicle, namely FORD MONDEO index number YJ51YKE, on a restricted road, namely A1307 Hills

Road, Cambridge, at a speed exceeding 30 miles per hour  Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road

Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

At 10:13hrs on 19/07/2012 the defendant drove FORD MONDEO index number YJ51YKE on A1307 Hills Road, Cambridgeshire at a speed exceeding the legal limit

of 30 miles per hour. The speed recorded by means of an automatic radar camera was 39 miles per hour.

MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3-6pp

8 Mr Simon JENNINGS  DOB: 29/03/1968  Age: 44 1300008930

22 Redacre Road, Sutton Coldfield, West Midlands, B73 5EA (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5013413 ASN: 1335CT0200000000135E

1 SV77010 Speeding - motor vehicle exceed 70 mph on a dual carriageway - automatic camera device

On 18/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a motor vehicle, namely MERCEDES - BENZ index number S1JXX, on a dual carriageway road, namely A14

Bythorn, at a speed exceeding 70 miles per hour  Contrary to article 2(c) of the 70 Miles Per Hour, 60 Miles Per Hour and 50 Miles Per Hour (Temporary Speed Limit)

Order 1977, section 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to article 2(c) of the 70 Miles Per Hour, 60 Miles Per Hour and 50 Miles Per Hour (Temporary Speed Limit) Order 1977, section 89(1) of the Road Traffic

Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988

At 10:08hrs on 18/07/2012 the defendant drove MERCEDES - BENZ index number S1JXX on A14 Bythorn, a dual carriageway, at a speed exceeding the legal limit

of 70 mph.  The speed recorded by means of an automatic speed detection device was 97 mph.

MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3-6pp

9 Mr Danny KITSON  DOB: 23/06/1955  Age: 57 1300008523

17 Foxton Road, Barrington, Cambridge, CB22 7RN (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5011913 ASN: 1335CT0200000000120N

1 RR84061 Speeding - exceed 30 mph on restricted road - manned equipment

On 17/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a motor vehicle, namely VOLKSWAGEN POLO index number AK1FYZ, on a restricted road, namely A1309

Milton Road, Cambridge, at a speed exceeding 30 miles per hour  Contrary to sections 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to

the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to sections 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

At 12:52hrs on 17/07/2012 the defendant drove VOLKSWAGEN POLO index number AK1FYZ on A1309 Milton Road, Cambridge at a speed exceeding the legal

limit of 30 miles per hour. The speed recorded by means of a laser speed detection device  was 36 miles per hour.
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MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3pp

10 Mr Mariusz KOWAL  DOB: 22/03/1977  Age: 35 1300008728

4 The Fairway, Ruislip, Middlesex, HA4 0RT (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5012713 ASN: 1335CT0200000000128X

1 RR84060 Speeding - exceed 30 miles per hour on restricted road - automatic camera device

On 18/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a motor vehicle, namely VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT index number T204BRS, on a restricted road, namely High

Street, Trumpington, at a speed exceeding 30 miles per hour  Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the

Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

At 23:08hrs on 18/07/2012 the defendant drove VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT index number T204BRS on High Street, Trumpington at a speed exceeding the legal limit

of 30 miles per hour. The speed recorded by means of an automatic radar camera was 38 miles per hour.

MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3-6pp

11 Mr David Gregory LAWSON  DOB: 01/06/1962  Age: 50 1300008604

4 Henson Close, Spalding, Lincolnshire, PE11 2FW (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5012613 ASN: 1335CT0200000000127W

1 RR84060 Speeding - exceed 30 miles per hour on restricted road - automatic camera device

On 18/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a motor vehicle, namely ROVER 25 index number SK52LJU, on a restricted road, namely A605 Oundle Road,

Orton Longueville (opposite school), at a speed exceeding 30 miles per hour  Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and

Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

At 23:16hrs on 18/07/2012 the defendant drove ROVER 25 index number SK52LJU on A605 Oundle Road, Orton Longueville (opposite school) at a speed

exceeding the legal limit of 30 miles per hour. The speed recorded by means of an automatic radar camera was 40 miles per hour.

MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3-6pp

12 Mr Ayub Fakir LORGAT  DOB: 02/02/1969  Age: 43 1300008760

15 Earlswood Road, Redhill, RH1 6HE (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5012813 ASN: 1335CT0200000000129Y
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1 RR84060 Speeding - exceed 30 miles per hour on restricted road - automatic camera device

On 18/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a motor vehicle, namely VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT index number AK06LPA, on a restricted road, namely

Lincoln Road, Millfield, at a speed exceeding 30 miles per hour  Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the

Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

At 00:12hrs on 18/07/2012 the defendant drove VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT index number AK06LPA on Lincoln Road, Millfield at a speed exceeding the legal limit of

30 miles per hour. The speed recorded by means of an automatic radar camera was 36 miles per hour.

MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3-6pp

13 Mr Scott LYALL  DOB: 02/09/1988  Age: 24 1300008906

Soundings, Main Road, Woolverstone, Ipswich, IP9 1AX (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5013213 ASN: 1335CT0200000000133C

1 SV77010 Speeding - motor vehicle exceed 70 mph on a dual carriageway - automatic camera device

On 18/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a motor vehicle, namely MAZDA 2 index number EO12VLW, on a dual carriageway road, namely A14 Fen

Ditton, at a speed exceeding 70 miles per hour  Contrary to article 2(c) of the 70 Miles Per Hour, 60 Miles Per Hour and 50 Miles Per Hour (Temporary Speed Limit)

Order 1977, section 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to article 2(c) of the 70 Miles Per Hour, 60 Miles Per Hour and 50 Miles Per Hour (Temporary Speed Limit) Order 1977, section 89(1) of the Road Traffic

Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988

At 20:07hrs on 18/07/2012 the defendant drove MAZDA 2 index number EO12VLW on A14 Fen Ditton, a dual carriageway, at a speed exceeding the legal limit of 70

mph.  The speed recorded by means of an average speed camera was 83 mph.

MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3-6pp

14 Mr Juglul Hussain MATIN  DOB: 25/09/1968  Age: 44 1300008825

32 Cobden Street, Peterborough, PE1 2HD (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5012913 ASN: 1335CT0200000000130Z

1 RR84060 Speeding - exceed 30 miles per hour on restricted road - automatic camera device

On 18/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a motor vehicle, namely JEEP index number AP06TZH, on a restricted road, namely A605 Oundle Road,

Orton Longueville (opposite school), at a speed exceeding 30 miles per hour  Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and

Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

At 00:09hrs on 18/07/2012 the defendant drove JEEP index number AP06TZH on A605 Oundle Road, Orton Longueville (opposite school) at a speed exceeding the

legal limit of 30 miles per hour. The speed recorded by means of an automatic radar camera was 38 miles per hour.
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MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3-6pp

15 Mr Shahid MEHMOOD  DOB: 07/11/1974  Age: 38 1300008566

35 Allen Road, Peterborough, PE1 3BT (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5012213 ASN: 1335CT0200000000123R

1 RR84060 Speeding - exceed 30 miles per hour on restricted road - automatic camera device

On 17/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a motor vehicle, namely VAUXHALL Zafira index number BF54YCN, on a restricted road, namely A605

Oundle Road, Orton Longueville (opposite school), at a speed exceeding 30 miles per hour  Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act

1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

At 21:41hrs on 17/07/2012 the defendant drove VAUXHALL Zafira index number BF54YCN on A605 Oundle Road, Orton Longueville (opposite school) at a speed

exceeding the legal limit of 30 miles per hour. The speed recorded by means of an automatic radar camera was 36 miles per hour.

MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3-6pp

16 Mr Paul Andrew READ  DOB: 13/05/1963  Age: 49 1300008922

LAZY COTTAGE, Cambridge House, 6 Cambridge Street, Cromer, Norfolk, NR27 9DD (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5013313 ASN: 1335CT0200000000134D

1 LO35001 Speeding - exceed 20/30/40/50/60 miles per hour - 

On 18/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire drove a motor vehicle, namely DAF, registration AU12CFO, on a road, namely A15 Bourges Boulevard,

Peterborough (NBC), at a speed exceeding 40  miles per hour.  In contravention of The City of Peterborough (A15) (Part Bourges Boulevard) (40 MPH Speed Limit)

Orders 1980 and 1983.  Contrary to sections 84 and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulations Act 1984 and Schedule 2 of the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988

Contrary to Section 84 and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulations Act 1984 and Schedule 2 of the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988

At 10:16hrs on 18-JUL-12 the defendant drove DAF, registration AU12CFO, on A15 Bourges Boulevard, Peterborough (NBC), at a speed exceeding the legal limit of

40  miles per hour.  The speed recorded by means of an automatic radar camera was 49 mph.

17 Mr Jorge Jose Vieira SOARES  DOB: 03/05/1971  Age: 41 1300008574

3 Matmore Gate, Spalding, Lincolnshire, PE11 2PN (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5012313 ASN: 1335CT0200000000124T
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1 RR84060 Speeding - exceed 30 miles per hour on restricted road - automatic camera device

On 17/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a motor vehicle, namely BMW index number P797BCP, on a restricted road, namely A605 Oundle Road,

Orton Longueville (opposite school), at a speed exceeding 30 miles per hour  Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and

Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

At 01:42hrs on 17/07/2012 the defendant drove BMW index number P797BCP on A605 Oundle Road, Orton Longueville (opposite school) at a speed exceeding the

legal limit of 30 miles per hour. The speed recorded by means of an automatic radar camera was 36 miles per hour.

MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3-6pp

18 Miss Hannah Louise TAPE  DOB: 14/08/1986  Age: 26 1300008582

4 Bonnington Grove, Exeter, EX1 2QY (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5012413 ASN: 1335CT0200000000125U

1 RR84060 Speeding - exceed 30 miles per hour on restricted road - automatic camera device

On 18/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a motor vehicle, namely FORD FOCUS index number SH55SHZ, on a restricted road, namely High Street,

Trumpington, at a speed exceeding 30 miles per hour  Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road

Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

At 01:23hrs on 18/07/2012 the defendant drove FORD FOCUS index number SH55SHZ on High Street, Trumpington at a speed exceeding the legal limit of 30 miles

per hour. The speed recorded by means of an automatic radar camera was 41 miles per hour.

MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3-6pp

19 Mr George Daniel TAYLOR  DOB: 27/06/1977  Age: 35 1300008531

65 Wootton Avenue, Peterborough, PE2 9EQ (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5012013 ASN: 1335CT0200000000121P

1 RR84060 Speeding - exceed 30 miles per hour on restricted road - automatic camera device

On 17/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a motor vehicle, namely VAUXHALL ASTRA index number W907RBF, on a restricted road, namely A605

Whittlsey Road, Stanground, at a speed exceeding 30 miles per hour  Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to

the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to section 81(1) and 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

At 08:26hrs on 17/07/2012 the defendant drove VAUXHALL ASTRA index number W907RBF on A605 Whittlesey Road, Stanground at a speed exceeding the legal

limit of 30 miles per hour. The speed recorded by means of an automatic radar camera was 37 miles per hour.

MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3-6pp
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20 Mr Paul WOOLFE  DOB: 18/12/1969  Age: 43 1300008515

27 Grove Court, Peterborough, PE2 9AS (1st Listing)

Informant: POL4 URN: 35CT5011813 ASN: 1335CT0200000000119M

1 SV77010 Speeding - motor vehicle exceed 70 mph on a dual carriageway - automatic camera device

On 17/07/2012 in the county of Cambridgeshire  drove a motor vehicle, namely NISSAN index number BT61OMP, on a dual carriageway road, namely A14 Bar Hill,

at a speed exceeding 70 miles per hour  Contrary to article 2(c) of the 70 Miles Per Hour, 60 Miles Per Hour and 50 Miles Per Hour (Temporary Speed Limit) Order

1977, section 89(1) of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988.

Contrary to article 2(c) of the 70 Miles Per Hour, 60 Miles Per Hour and 50 Miles Per Hour (Temporary Speed Limit) Order 1977, section 89(1) of the Road Traffic

Regulation Act 1984 and Schedule 2 to the Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988

At 05:35hrs on 17/07/2012 the defendant drove NISSAN index number BT61OMP on A14 Bar Hill, a dual carriageway, at a speed exceeding the legal limit of 70

mph.  The speed recorded by means of an average speed camera was 80 mph.

MAX. PENALTY: S: L3 LE 3-6pp
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1 Miss Hannah Marie VAN GILS  DOB: 15/09/1986  Age: 26 1200241234

ZION BAPTIST CHURCH, Jimmy's Nightshelter, East Road, Cambridge, CB1 1BD (3rd Listing)

Solicitor: Credence Law Group

Informant: POL2 URN: 35SP0539512 ASN: 1235SP0100000005395G

4 CJ03516 Review progress of drug rehabilitation requirement

Review of progress of a drug rehabilitation requirement of a community order made on 02/01/2013 at CAMBRIDGE MAGISTRATES COURT for the offences of

THEFT X4.

In accordance with section 211 of the Criminal Justice Act 2003.

Adjourned from 02/01/2013
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